SPECIAL SHAKES & MOCKTAIL

AU~
Mineral Water
Tea
Coffee
Soft Drinks
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet & Salt)
Lassi (Sweet & Salt)
KitKat Shake
Milk Shake
Oreo Shake
Blue lagoon
Virgin Mojito
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream

SOUPVEG. & NON-VEG.
AR~ A

Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Soup (Veg./Non Veg.)
Manchow Soup (Veg./Non Veg.)

Hot & Sour Soup (Veg./Non Veg.)
Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg./Non Veg.)

20/-

e
55/ -
60/-
99/-
n9/-
129/-
125/-
129/-
159/ -
159/ -
159/ -

99/-

99/125
99/125
99/125
99/125



CHINESE STARTER
W))W N

Veg. Spring Roll 199/-
Crispy Chilli Potato 199/-
Corn Salt & Pepper 225/-
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn 225/-
Crispy Chilli Mushroom 249/-
Paneer Chilli Dry 249/-
CHINESE STARTER NON-VEG.
W) ) NN W
Chicken Spring Roll 225/-
Chicken Salt & Pepper 259/-
Chicken Chilli Dry 259/-
Chicken Lollipop 280/-
Chicken Drum of Heaven 280/-
TANDOOR STARTER VEG.
AU~ AN
Veg. Seekh Kebab 199/-
Veg. Hara Bara Kebab 199/-
Paneer Tikka 215/-
Paneer Achari Tikka 215/-
Paneer Malai Tikka 225/-
Paneer Seekh Kebab 225/-
TANDOOR STARTER NON-VEG.
AU~ AL

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full) 225/400
Chicken Leg Kebab 249/-
Chicken Seekh Kebab ' 249/
Chicken Lehasuni Tikka 279/ -
Chicken Tikka 289/-
Chicken Reshmi Kebab 289/-
Chicken Achari Tikka 289/-

Chicken Malai Tikka 299/-
Chicken Kali Mirch Kebab 299/-




CHINESE MAIN COURSE VEG.

AU~
Veg. Manchurian 185/-
Paneer Manchurian 225/-
Paneer Chilli 225/-
Mushroom Chilli 249/-

CHINESE MAIN COURSE NON-VEG.

AU~ NN
Chicken Chilli (Bone) 259/-
Chicken chilli (B/L) 289/-
Chicken Manchurian 289/-
Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce 289/-
Chicken Schezwan Sauce 289/-

Fish Chilli 349/-




INDIAN MAIN COURSE VE
AU~ N

EGG CURRY 3pcs.
ALOO JEERA

ALOO MATAR
SEASONAL VEG.

MIX VEG.

PALAK PANEER

ALOO DUM KASHMIRI
ALOO DUM BIHARI
MATAR PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MASALA
PANEER HANDI

PANEER KADAHI
PANEER DO PYAZA

SHAHI PANEER

MALAI KOFTA
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA

MUSHROOM PANEER MASALA

PANEER PANJABI

130/-
125/-
125/-
149/-
185/ -
195/-
199/-
199/-
215/-
225 /-
225/-
225/-
229/-
229/-
239/-
239/-
249/-
249/-
269/-
269/-

INDIAN MAIN COURSE NON-VEG.

W) W) NN W\
CHICKEN DO PYAZA (4PCS.)

CHICKEN CURRY (4PCS.)

CHICKEN KADAHI (4PCS.)

CHICKEN HANDI (4PCS.)

CHICKEN MASALA (4PCS.)

CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA (4 PCS.)
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA (8PCS.)
CHICKEN TIKKA LABABDAR (8PCS.)
MUTTON ROGHAN JOSH (4PCS.)

CHICKEN DEHATI (8 PCS)

315/-
315/-
325/-
325/-
325/-
349/-
349/-
349/-
449/-
449/-




TAWA ROTI
TANDOORI ROTI

TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI

NAAN
BUTTER NAAN

LACHCHA PARATHA

MISSI ROTI
Aaloo Paratha
Onion Paratha
Muli Paratha
VEG. SPL. NAAN
MASALA KULCHA
Palak Paratha
-GARLIC NAAN
PANEER KULCHA
Paneer Paratha
Gobhi Paratha

STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE

VEG. PULAO
PEAS PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO

BIRYANI (VEG/NON-VEG.)
AU~ A

VEG. BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani

Dhabe ki Dal

INDIAN BREAD
IR~

RICE/PULAO

AR~

DAL

AU~

99/-
125/-
125/ -
125/-
125/-

149/ -
199/-
249/-
289/-

95/-
125/ -
199/-
199/-




RICE & NOODLES
U~
VEG. FRIED RICE

VEG. SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
VEG. HAKKA NOODLES

VEG. SCHEZWAN NOODLES

VEG. CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

EGG NOODLES
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES

SALAD & RAITA

AU N AN
FRIED PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD
CURD
ONION SALAD
MIX VEG. RAITA
BUNDI RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA
GREEN SALAD

DESSERT
U~
HOT GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS.)

RASGULLA

CHOICE OF CREAM

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE-CREAM
BUNDI SHEV

SPECIAL BUNDI DAHI (Half/Full)

125/-
149/-
149/-
149/ -
149/-
125/ -
149/-
130/-
135/-
149/-
149/ -




CHAMPARAN MUTTON
AU~ AN

CHICKEN ISHTU THALI (2PCS.)
CHICKEN ISHTU (250gm.)
MUTTON AHUNA & RICE (200gm.)
CHICKEN AHUNA (250gm.)
MUTTON ISHTU (2PCS.)
MUTTON ISHTU (250gm.)

AHUNA MUTTON (250gm.)
CHICKEN ISHTU (500gm.)

AHUNA MUTTON & RICE THALI (250gm.)
CHICKEN AHUNA (500gm.)
MUTTON ISHTU (500gm.)
CHICKEN ISHTU (1KG.)

AHUNA MUTTON (500gm.)
CHICKEN AHUNA (1KG.)

MUTTON ISHTU (1KG.)

AHUNA MUTTON (1KG.)

130/-
150/ -
175/-
175/-
190/-
275/ -
300/-
300/-
300/-
350/-
550/ -
600/-
600/-
700/-
1100/-
1200/ -



THALI (NON-VEG.)
AU~

Egg Curry (2pcs.), Rice, 2pcs. Roti & Salad 90/-
Chicken Curry (2 pcs.), 2 Butter Roti, Rice & Salad 150/~
Chicken Curry (2pcs.), Rice, 2 Rumali Roti & Salad 150/~
Chicken Handi (2pcs.) 4 Butter Roti/Rice, Salad & Pickles 170/ -
Fish Curry Sarso Gravy (2pcs.), Rice, 2 Roti & Salad  180/-
Mutton Handi (2pcs.) 4 Butter Roti/Rice, Salad & Pickles 220/-
Mutton Curry (2pcs.), Rice, 2 Rumali Roti & Salad 249/-
Mutton Curry (2 pcs.), 2 Butter Roti, Rice & Salad 249/-

VEG. THALI
AU~ AL

2 Roti (Butter/Tandoori), 1/2 Rice, 1/2 Dal Fry 120/-
1 Papad, Bhujia, Aloo Parval/Gobhi Sabji
Chokhaq, Salad, Achar

VEG. THALI (SPECIAL)
U~

2 Roti Tandoori, 1/2 Jeera Rice, 1/2 Dal Fry 220/-
1/2 Paneer Butter Masala, 1 Papad, Bhuijia
Salad, Achar




